AUTOMATIC SENSOR OPERATED TAPS
Up to 70% Water Savings
Hygienic “Touch-Free” Sensor Operation • Mains or Battery Powered Kits Available
Water & Energy Conservation • Ideal for Disabled Facilities • Infection Control
To operate simply put your hands in front of the sensor. Remove your hands and the tap will automatically turn itself
off again after a few seconds. Optional Automatic “Purge” Facility available for taps not used for long periods.
Standard flow rate is 5Lpm. Sensor taps can be supplied with lower or higher flow rates if required.
Taps come supplied with PEX lined WRAS approved flexi-hose pipes. Optional copper tails available on request.
SSTW Wall/Panel Mounted “Auto” Sensor Operated Stainless Steel Tap
High Neck Worktop/Basin Mounted “Auto” Sensor Operated Taps
for vessel basins mounted on top of the worktop
Sensor Tap Kit
Order Code	 Description
SSTW-B/150	 Battery powered stainless
steel sensor tap kit.
38mm diameter spout.
SSTW-M/150	 Mains powered version.
Sensor Tap Kit
Order Code	 Description
SSTW-B/200	 Battery powered stainless
steel sensor tap kit.
38mm diameter spout.
SSTW-M/200	 Mains powered version.
Sensor Tap Kit
Order Code	 Description
SSTW-B/250	 Battery powered stainless
steel sensor tap kit.
38mm diameter spout.
SSTW-M/250	 Mains powered version.
SSHN High-neck model
(Stainless Steel)
Sensor Tap Kit
Order Code	 Description